12D11N AA Autoventure™ to Krabi & Phuket, Thailand
(9 — 20 June 2024)

DAY 1
9 June 2024 (Sunday)
DINNER
SINGAPORE - IPOH (550 KM)
- Meet at West Coast Park McDonald's
- Breakfast at Layang Layang Town (own expenses)
- Pomelo Plantation Ipoh
- Ipoh OId Town
Accommodation: WEIL Hotel IPOH or similar

DAY 2
10 June 2024 (Monday)
BREAKFAST & DINNER
IPOH — HAT YAI (338 KM)
- Border Crossing to Thailand
- Makro Wholesale Market
- Hat yai Hilltop Viewpoint
Accommodation: Centara Hotel Hat yai or similar

DAY 3
11 June 2024 (Tuesday)
BREAKFAST, LUNCH AND DINNER
HAT YAI — KRABI (288 KM)
- Emerald Pool Sua (Tiger Cave)
- Wat Tham
- Ao Nang Beach
Accommodation: Holiday Inn Resort Krabi Ao Nang Beach or similar

DAY 4
12 June 2024 (Wednesday)
BREAKFAST
KRABI
- Island Hopping/Snorkelling
o Phi Philsland
o Koh Poda
o Koh Tup
Accommodation: Holiday Inn Resort Krabi Ao Nang Beach or similar

DAY 5
13 June 2024 (Thursday)
BREAKFAST, LUNCH AND DINNER
KRABI — PHUKET (188 KM)
- Phuket Big Buddha
- Wat Chalong Temple
- Patong Beach Walk
Accommodation: Avista Grande Phuket Karon or similar

DAY 6
14 June 2024 (Friday)
BREAKFAST, LUNCH AND DINNER
PHUKET
- Monkey Hill Viewpoint
- Chilva Market
- Kata Noi Beach
Accommodation: Avista Grande Phuket Karon or similar



DAY 7
15 June 2024 (Saturday)
BREAKFAST
PHUKET (Free & Easy)
- Free & Easy around Phuket
- Phang Nga Bay
- James Bond Island
- Koh Panyi
Accommodation: Avista Grande Phuket Karon or similar

DAY 8
16 June 2024 (Sunday)
BREAKFAST, LUNCH AND DINNER
PHUKET — PHATTHALUNG (368 KM)
- Thale Noi Lake
- Lad Tai Not Green Market
- Na Po Kae Farm
- Pa Phai Sang Suk Market (Bamboo Market)
Accommodation: Dusit Princess Phattalung Hotel or similar

DAY 9
17 June 2024 (Monday)
BREAKFAST & LUNCH
PHATTHALUNG - HAT YAI (98 KM)
- Songkhla Old Town
- Tangkuan Hill
- Samila Beach (Mermaid)
Accommodation: Centara Hotel Hat yai or similar

DAY 10
18 June 2024 (Tuesday)
BREAKFAST AND LUNCH
HAT YAI — PENANG (220 KM)
- Border Cross to Malaysia
- Batu Ferringi Beach
- Pinang Peranakan Mansion
Accommodation: G Hotel Penang or similar

DAY 11
19 June 2024 (Wednesday)
BREAKFAST
PENANG
- Penang Hill
- Kek Lok Si Hill
- Tan Jetty
- Penang Street ART
Accommodation: G Hotel Penang or similar

DAY 12

20 June 2024 (Thursday)

BREAKFAST

PENANG - SINGAPORE
- Check out and proceed back to Singapore
- Home Sweet Home



